
Annexure _A

Summary of claims of Vista Mining Private Limited

Amount Admitted

In Rs In Rs. Lacs In Rs In Rs. Lacs

Financial Creditors

1 Hinduja Leyland Finance Limited Secured 14,74,03,343 1,474.03 14,74,03,343 1,474.03 37.50%

2 Reliance Commercial Finance Limited Secured 3,99,45,892 399.46 3,97,66,987 397.67 10.12%

3 SREI Equipment Finance Limited Secured 1,06,52,195 106.52 1,06,52,195 106.52 2.71%

4 IndusInd Bank Limited Secured 70,31,540 70.32 69,17,283 69.17 1.76%

5 The Karur Vysya Bank Limited Secured 35,38,227 35.38 35,38,227 35.38 0.90%

6 Tata Capital Financial Services Limited Secured 97,14,741 97.15 97,14,741 97.15 2.47%

7 HDFC Bank Limited Secured 2,56,83,173 256.83 2,55,06,893 255.07 6.49%

8 Jindal Saw Limited Unsecured 9,03,96,502 903.97 9,03,96,502 903.97 23.00%

9 SREI Equipment Finance Limited Unsecured 3,62,98,076 362.98 3,62,98,076 362.98 9.23%

10 IndusInd Bank Limited Unsecured 1,16,95,741 116.96 1,13,37,620 113.38 2.88%

11 Gujarat Flourochemicals Limited Unsecured 1,14,98,630 114.99 1,14,03,002 114.03 2.90%

12 Darjeeling Dooars Plantations(Tea)Ltd Unsecured 1,82,698 1.83 1,64,812 1.65 0.04%

Total  (A) 39,40,40,758 3,940.41 39,30,99,681 3,931.00 100.00%

Operational Creditors

1 Shivam Transolutions Private Limited 55,33,782 55.34 55,33,782 55.34

2 I C Sancheti & Co 12,11,990 12.12 10,16,579 10.17

Total (B) 67,45,772 67.46 65,50,361 65.50

Grand Total (A + B) 40,07,86,530 4,007.87 39,96,50,042 3,996.50

Amount claimed Voting 

percentage
Name of Claimant

Sl no Secured / 

Unsecured


